
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

FIRE-LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS TESTING, REPAIR AND CERTIFICATION 
SERVICES/OP729180008370 

 
 

Mod. 
no. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Modification to the Statement of 
Work 

Approved 12/21/2021 $0.00 

2 Revised List of Locations Approved 9/30/2022 $0.00 

3 Exercise Option 1, Add Locations Pending 
 

$2,692,732 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $2,692,732 

 Original Contract:   $3,911,744 

 Total:   $6,604,476 

 
 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


